Scell-it’

single Isophonic plumbing pipe clip

Reference: CSI

IZT%

Bright zinc-plated steel pipe clip.
) thickness 0.95 a 1.15 mm*
g\\ /Q%?. width 12 mm to 14 mm*,
Elastomer in black EPDM
Clamping screw M5x9mm
To be used with M7x150 flanged bracket screw.

* according to the dimensions, see table.

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Use: Installation de plomberie
Type: simple

Type: Insulated

Socket:

MAXIMUM CLAMP: 55
MINIMUM CLAMP: 10

Thread diameter: M7X150

Tableau des caracteristiques

Diameétre Référence
10 CSI10
12 CSI12



CSll4
CSl16
Csl18
CSI20
CSI22
CSI24
CSI26
CsI28
CSI32
CSI34
CSI36
CsI38
Csl40
CSl42
Csl48
CSI50
CSI52
CSI55
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